

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2023-24: 23

दिनांक Date: 12.04.2023.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President - Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
Mumbai 400 051.	

### **Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the Shareholder /	No. of		Distino	tive Nos.
No.	No.	Joint Shareholder	Shares	Certificate No.	From	То
1.	171003	VIJAY CHAVAN (JT) KANCHAN VIJAY CHAVAN	100	111103	500100201	500100300
2.	332499	RAMESH RAINA	100	334031	522393001	522393100
3.	326009	DAYA VRAJLAL CHITRODA (JT) VRAJLAL BABUBHAI CHITRODA	. 100	327541	521744001	521744100
4.	424383	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA	500	494786- 494790	538468501	538468901
5.	326008	PRITI VRAJLAL CHITRODA (JT) VRAJLAL BABUBHAI CHITRODA	100	327540	521743901	521744000
6.	326007	VRAJLAL BABLBHAI CHITRODA (JT) DAYA VRAJLAL CHITRODA	100	326007	521743801	521743900

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

Edung.

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:49

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 171003

**Attachments:** 

622572.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	111103	500100201	500100300	171003	100	VIJAY CHAVAN	KANCHAN VIJAY CHAVAN	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

10,

Bigshare Services Pot Ltd Office NO - SG-2, 6th Floor

Pinade Business Park, Next to Ahura Leuter Mahakali Caves Road Andheri (East) murabu

from.

Vijay Sakharam chavan.

Chakker Road

622572

Kervathemahan Kad, Sangli - 416405



Scelo - Lost of Shorre Certificate - Bank of Bhella

Dear Sir -

I having physical shares conf Bank of Inalia as por below

Folio. No - 171003 certificate NO - 00 111103

Distinctive No - 500100201 TO 500100 300

This above debuts Shere certificate has Lost from my side.

Here I am Requesting you kindly send the Duplicate
Share certificate Recieving Process and Document Required
Dehils

Themks

Vijay Sakharam chavan

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:47

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 332499

**Attachments:** 

622566.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	334031	522393001	522393100	332499	100	RAMESH RAINA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

28032023 04

deup + Kuc

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD, MUMBAI1
Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahankali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093,

Date:

Sub: KYC Update, Signature Verification, Duplicate Issue of Shares, vide Folio No.332499 of BANK OF

Dear Sir,

622566

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

I, Ramesh Raina, is a holder of 100 shares of BANK OF INDIA vide Folio NO. 332499.

I want to update my personal details Pan Card and signature in your records.

I also wish to inform you the I have old share certificate with me and request you to kindly send me

the new share certificate for dematerialization.

Thanks & Regards

If me, the

Ramesh Raina

C-404(Pearl Drop), Great Eastern Gardens, LBS Road, Opp Naval Colony, Kanjur Marg West, Mumbai - 400078

Sign .:

## Enclosed :

- 1. Self Attested copy of Aadhar Card
- 2. Self Attested copy of Pan Card
- 3.Form ISR1
- 4. FORM ISR 2
- 5. Client Master List
- 6. Original Cancel Cheque
- 7. One Original Share Certificate no 00334031

R form ISR 3

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:45

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 326009

**Attachments:** 

622560.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

#### Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	327541	521744001	521744100	326009	100	DAYA VRAJLAL CHITRODA	VRAJLAL BABUBHAI CHITRODA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:42

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhaqwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 424383

**Attachments:** 

622545.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494786	538468501	538468600	424383	100	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494787	538468601	538468700	424383	100	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494788	538468701	538468800	424383	100	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494789	538468801	538468900	424383	100	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494790	538468901	538469000	424383	100	SAMPAT DEVI NAHATA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Date 18/03/2023 irom: Sampat Devi Naha-BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED 155 A B.K. Paul Avenue Subject to Verification 137 Floor Kalkate 700005 1 2 APR 7023 622545 To Bank of India Star House-1, 8th Flo Sign: C-5, a Block, Bandra Karka complex, Bandra East, Mumber 400051 Dear Sciz Follo No. 42\$ 383 1 72438131 Is have last the share certificate filed Fix for 500 shaves lost. Kindly send documents for Dublia ale shares., I misplaced documents mon have found The same now. Kindey also send documents for change of signature. with Kind Regards yours saithfully 27242 20 ATEZT C Sampat Devi Nahat

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:46

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 326008

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Quantity		Name	JH 1	JH 2		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	327540	521743901	521744000	326008	100	PRITI VRAJLAL CHITRODA	VRAJLAL BABUBHAI CHITRODA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

	622562
office No S6 2 6th Hoper Punade B Mahakah Cares Pood,	Sureness Park
Ananerico, mundario 10	
Re: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate for Foli	io No: <u>326007</u>
Dear Sir/Madam,	
I, VRATLAL BABULAL CHITRODA with for holder with number of securities, one hundred, KYC and issue the duplicate share certificate aloform SH-31. Please find the DEMAT account number of securities, one hundred, with form SH-31.	would like to request you to kindly update the ing with addition of nominee as mentioned in ber as mentioned in the KYC.
DEMAT account number: 1N30154965°	138268
Kindly do the needful at the earliest.	and the second s
Thanking you!	BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT, LTD. RECEIVED  Bubject to Verification
Regards,	1 2 APR 2023
Vrajla Babulal Chilhods  D.V. Chilhods	State of the state
Dayaber rayled chiloda	Sign.:
Dayaba rayles criesas	

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:47

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

bha

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 326007

**Attachments:** 

622562.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	327539	521743801	521743900	326007	100	VRAJLAL BABLBHAI CHITRODA	DAYA VRAJLAL CHITRODA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

deup + KYC(150)

622560 MS Bigshare Services Put Ital

This No S6-2 6th floor Prenade Business Park

Mahakali Cours Read.

Ancher (6), Mumbar 400093 Re: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate for Folio No: 326009 Dear Sir/Madam, 1, DAYA VRAJLAL CHITRODA with folio Number 326009 holder with number of securities, one hundred, would like to request you to kindly update the KYC and issue the duplicate share certificate along with addition of nominee as mentioned in form SH-31. Please find the DEMAT account number as mentioned in the KYC. Kindly do the needful at the earliest. BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD RECEIVED Thanking you! Subject to Verification Regards, Dv. chitrode Dayabin Vrajlal chilrods Whose Vraylad Babulal chilroda

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

12 April 2023 16:42

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20230412 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 424382

**Attachments:** 

622546.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	494785	538468401	538468500	424382	100	CHANDRA PRAKASH NAHATA	RANIESTO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	7) 62(7) 13(4) 14(4)

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Dup

Date 18 03 2023 From Chandra Paakash Nahata - 155 A B.K. Paul Avenue 1st Floor, Kolkata 700005 TO Bank of India Mustars service cell Bomdra East, Mumbri 400051 622546 Dear Siz Folio NO. 42 43 82 for 100 shaves I have lost the share certificates. I have also filed FIR -Kindly send documents for duplicate Share. misplaced documents now I have some The same Inconvenience caused to is regretted with kind Regars your faithfully C.P. Nahata BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification 1 2 APR 2023 Sign.: